SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 139 by Senator Martiny

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 24, line 23, change "July" to "November"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 31, line 28, after "(a)" delete the remainder of the line and insert "<u>Any</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 32, line 4, change "(aa)" to "<u>(i)</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 32, line 6, change "(bb)" to "<u>(ii)</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 32, line 8, change "(cc)" to "<u>(iii)</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 32, delete line 10, and insert "(b) The sentences imposed pursuant to Subparagraph
- 13 (a) of this Paragraph shall be"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 32, line 17, change "<u>(iii)</u>" to "<u>(c)</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 32, line 20, change "<u>(iv)</u>" to "<u>(d)</u>"